
Brent House Carvery
Restaurant & Bar

ESTD 1965

Christmas 2016

Starters

Main courses

Desserts

Coffee

Prawn Cocktail
Homemade Soup
Florida Cocktail

Carvery
Vegetarian Carvery
8oz Sirloin Steak

Scampi Tails in Breadcrumbs
Chicken Kiev

Vegetarian Kiev
Vegetarian Country Bakes

Christmas Pudding
Ice Cream Sundae

Sweet Counter
Cheddar Cheese and Biscuits

This menu will be available on your party night. We will take your
order on the night, no need to choose in advance.  Please remember
to arrive half an hour before your preferred time of eating, if you do

not, this may cause you a delay, before we can serve your meal.

Party night menu

Friday 25th November
Saturday 26th November
Friday 2nd December
Saturday 3rd December
Thursday 8th December
Friday 9th December
Saturday 10th December
Wednesday 14th December
Thursday 15th December
Friday 16th December
Saturday 17th December
Thursday 22nd December

£18.00
£22.50
£25.00
£25.00
£18.00
£25.00
£26.00
£20.00
£20.00
£25.00
£26.00
£20.00

We are open from 6.45pm

Serving times between 7.15pm - 9.30pm

Resident DJ times

Wednesday and  Thursday
10.30pm - 12.00am

Friday and Saturday
10.30pm - 12.45am

Restaurant will close promptly at 12.15am on
Wednesday and Thursday nights and 1am on

Friday and Saturday nights.

Dates and prices

Book now to avoid disappointment

01278 760246

Christmas period opening times

Open
26th, 27th, 28th, 29th, 30th, New Years Eve (lunch only) and New Years Day

Closed
Xmas Eve, Xmas day and Boxing day

December lunchtime party menu

Available Weekday lunchtimes (also available non party nights)

Two course carvery menu
Carvery main course, choice of dessert and coffee

Three course carvery menu
Choice of starter, carvery main course, choice of dessert

and coffee

only £14.50

only £19.00

There is no need to pre-order, just choose which menu you
would like.  Bookings only, so book early to avoid disappointment

Booking and payments can be made over the phone during our office hours of
9.30am - 2.45pm.  Any other payments can be made during normal opening

times in person

If you need to arrange transport on a party night, evenings
finish at 12.15am prompt on Wednesday and Thursdays

and 1am prompt on a Friday and Saturday.

Credit/Debit cards welcome - Visa, MasterCard.  Cheques will
only be accepted 12 days or more before your booking.

Reservations and Bookings


